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Name of the student

529 responses

Sowmya S

Tejaswi K

Mrs K Prasanna

Bhavani Ch

Bhagya SriK

Kranthi Kumar V

Sathwika Ragireddy

Aslam Shaik

Laxmi Prasanna G

Saddam Hussain

S M Kaif

Phanishabareesh L

Amiruz Zaman

Rahul V

Mallika S

SwapnaR

Sathwika D

Lavanya Y

Sana Sk

Lochitha N



ChenchulaxmiR

Kavya A

Akhila P

Sameera Sk

Ramya G

Pavankumar G

UshaT

John Rufus B

LaxmiPrasanna J

Habeeb Unnisa Md

SaiK

Asif Uddin

Karishma Shaik

Anitha J

BhargaviJ

VasaviD

Bhavani B

Kavya Sri K

Akhinur Jwadder

Sampath A

Karthikeya V

Prathyusha O



Ganesh Itharaju

DivyasriM

Mamatha S

Srilaxmi Sangepu

Nayab Rasool Shaik

Raghu Raj G

Bhavana B

Sathvika A

Mani T

Navya Y

Niharika B

Punya Suvarchala T

Abhinaya N

Lavanya K

Indhu U

Subhadra P

Sunehera Md

Bhukya Shyam Charan

Rajamahender K

Sandhya B

Raheela M

Ganesh K



Pravallika G

GopiP

Sai Sandhya

Shanthi Priya M

Praveena Gudepu

Prashanthi M

Shiva Sattu

Praveen U

Bhavitha Ch

Harshitha Mallempati

Madhuri M

Prudhvi L

Sri Vidhya Bathini

Vinay Ch

Joshna K

Keerthi Y

Akhil P

Shiva Shankar Uppanapalli

Mani Bindhu Yalaka

Yaswanth Degala

Mahitha P

Bhargavi Chinthala



Naveen S

Tejaswini G

SruthiV

Vyshnavi J

Khaja Mohinuddin Sk

Baby S

Khaja Nizamuddin Md

Pravalika S

Rahul Amin Mondal

Amatul Haq Kubra Md

Nagaharshini N

Aravind Yadav Myakala

Priyanka T

Fouzia Kousar Md

382 more responses are hidden



H.T Number

528 responses

22711R0015

20Z11R0007

21Z11R0031

21Z11R0033

21Z11R0027

21Z11R0051

20Z11R0042

20Z11R0004

21Z11R0037

20Z11R0072

21Z11R0065

20Z11R0073

19Z11R0020

20Z11R0075

21Z11R0036

20Z11R0011

21Z11R0029

20Z11R0070

20Z11R0001

23Z11R0074



20Z11R0071

22711R0017

20Z11R0041

20Z11R0076

21Z11R0026

21Z11R0034

23Z11R0025

20Z11R0010

20Z11R0052

20Z11R0074

20Z11R0080

20Z11R0005

20Z11R0008

20Z11R0078

20Z11R0009

21Z11R0030

20Z11R0003

23Z11R0075

21Z11R0028

20Z11R0043

2271170006

23Z11R0021



23Z11R0044

22711R0092

22711R0059

23Z11R0063

21721170029

23Z11R0047

23Z11R00A1

Sathwika Ragireddy

21721170013

22711R0016

23Z11R0062

2371170002

21721170009

21Z11R0023

21Z11R0078

21Z11R0081

2271170031

2371170025

23Z11R0076

23Z11R0064

21721170022

21Z11R0016



23Z11R0059

23Z11R0024

19Z11T0019

20Z11R0062

2271170016

21721170015

22711R0085

2371170008

22711R0034

21721170010

21Z11R0053

2271170024

19Z11T0017

21Z11R0093

20721170012

20Z11R0025

23Z11R0002

22711R0086

22711R0050

22711R0105

20Z11R0029

2271170004



19Z11T0011

23Z11R0087

23Z11R0098

2021170027

21Z11R0039

23Z11R0010

23Z11R00A2

23Z11R0037

20Z11R0044

21721170018

21Z11R0003

20Z11R0035

21Z11R0032

22711R0013

387 more responses are hidden

Branch

528 responses

@ B.PHARMACY
@® PHARMD

I8 Copy



Year I8 cCopy

526 responses

@ 1-1
@12
® 2-1
@22
@ 31
@32
® 41
@ 42

12V

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the Class I_D Copy

525 responses

® 1-60t070%
®2-711080%
@ 3-81t090%
® 4-9110100%

I8 Copy

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the Class

527 responses

@ 1 - Indifferently
® 2 - Poorly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily
@ 4 - Thoroughly




3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

527 responses

-

@ 1 - Generallyineffective
@ 2 - Just Satisfactorily
@ 3 -Sometimes effective
@ 4 - Always effective

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

527 responses

@® 1 -Fair

@® 2-Good

@ 3-\VeryGood
@ 4 - Excellent

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

527 responses

@ O-unfair

@® 1-Sometimes Fair
@ 2 -Usually Fair

® 3 -Always Fair

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO Copy



I8 Copy
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

527 responses

@® 0-Never

® 1 -Rarely

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 3-Everytime

-

I8 Copy
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students
527 responses
@ 0-Never
® 1 -Rarely
@ 2 -Sometimes
@ 3 -Regularly
IO Copy

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive,social and emotional growth

526 responses

@ 1 - Marginally
® 2 -Moderatley
@ 3-\Verywell

@ 4 - Significantly




I8 Copy

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow

527 responses

@ 1-Disagree

@ 2 -Nuetral

@ 3-Agree

@ 4 - Strongly agree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course

outcomes and programme outcomes

527 responses

I8 Copy
@® 1 -Rarely
@ 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 3-Usually
@ 4 -Everytime
IO copy

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

525 responses

@® 1-Rarely

® 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 3-Usually

@ 4 -Everytime



|_|:| Copy
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications

529 responses

@® 0-Never

® 1 -Rarely

@ 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 3-Everytime

I

I8 Copy
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges

529 responses

@ 0 - Unable to identify
@ 1 -Slightly

@ 2 -Reasonably

@ 3-Fully




I8 Copy
14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to
overcome them

527 responses

@® 0-Never

® 1 -Rarely

@ 2 -Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 3 -Everytime

10 Copy
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the mentoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process

527 responses

@ 1 -Disagree

@® 2 -Neutral

@ 3 -Agree

@ 4 -Strongly agree




16. The institution/teachers use student centric methods, such as
experimental learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

525 responses

@ 1-\erylitlle

@® 2 -Some what

@ 3 -Moderate

@ 4 -To a greatextent

I

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

525 responses

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 3 -Agree

@ 4 -Strongly agree

I8 Copy

I8 Copy



I8 Copy
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

526 responses

@ 1-\erylitlle

@ 2-Some What

@ 3 -Moderate

@ 4 -To a greatextent

g

I8 Copy
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching

528 responses

@ 0 - Below 30%: Well below
expectations.

@® 1-30-49%: Below
expectations.

@ 2-50-69%: Meets
expectations.

@® 3-70% and above: Exceeds
expectations




I8 Copy

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good

525 responses

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 3 -Agree

@ 4 -StronglyAgree



21. Give your observation/Suggestions to improve the overall Teaching - Learning
experience in your institution.

423 responses

no suggestions

No suggestion

No Suggestions

no more suggestions
no

no more suggetions
No suggestions

NO

No more suggestions
Speed internet connection
NO SUGGESTIONS
no suggetions

Need mobile facility
Need more culturals
Speed internet

no moresuggetions
improve internet
more internet speed

allow mobile phones



No response

improve canteen facility

No suggestion

conduct games

improve internet connection

conduct out door games

allow late cummers

allow mobiles

speed internet connection

No

provide AC and picnics

NO

need more placement facility

improve the canteen facility

need mobile facility

improvement in library

please provide tours

required more teaching aids in the class room

NO MORE SUGGESTIONS

drinking water is not good

need more lightining in class rooms



No sugesstions

no mors suggestions

Provide excurtions

allow modern dresses

street lights are not good

need A.C in the auditorium

speed internet

ATM is not working properly

conduct other activities

encourage sports

faculty should allow the students when they come late for 15 minutes

we need extra game period

WANT 2 HOURS IN A WEEK FOR GAMES

provide picnics remaining everything is ok

we need cool drinking water

required outdoor sports

provide more games

required transport facility

arrange picnic and cultural event

photo copying center is not available in the campus

properATM machine working

Need internet speed



extra games period

extra games hour

Improve canteen facility

keep the wash rooms clean

Speed up internet connection

Increase internet speed

more sports periods

no picnics were planed and took

provide A.C Buses

Need culturals

More internet connection

No Suggestions

increase internet speed

Need internet facility

need quest

Provide some extra time for games

keep the dustbins in the campus

street lights improve

need lighting focus in the campus

Need speed internet facility

we need tours

need A.C



extend the games hours

improve internet speed

keep the canteen neatly

Good

keep the no of dustbins in the campus

Improve canteen

Speed up internet

increase games equipments

computers are not working properly

GOOD COMMUNICATION SKILLS

no suggestion

reuired photo copying center in the campus

required extra buses

need pharma quest

need A.C in class room

56 more responses are hidden



22.Drinking water

528 responses

23.Canteen facility

528 responses

24 Waste management facility

527 responses

I8 Copy

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 Copy
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 copy

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience



|_|:| Copy
25. Functioning of ATMs in the campus

526 responses

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 Copy
26. Availability of stationary goods in the campus
523 responses
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience
I8 copy

27. Availability of photo copying centers in the campus

525 responses

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience




28. Availability of laboratory equipment's

526 responses

29. Use of teaching aids in the classroom

527 responses

30.Internet facility in the department

527 responses

I8 Copy

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 Copy
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 copy

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience



31. Computer lab facility

528 responses

32. Street light facility in the campus

527 responses

33. Transport facility from town to college

527 responses

I8 Copy

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 Copy
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 copy

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience



34. Availability of medicine in the campus

525 responses

35. Placement facility

528 responses

36. Facility for indoor & outdoor sports

528 responses

I8 Copy

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 Copy
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 copy

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience



|_|:| Copy
37. Facility for organizing extra curricular activities

525 responses

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

I8 Copy
38. facility of food in the hostel
526 responses
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience
I8 copy

39. grievance redressal mechanism

528 responses

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience




I8 Copy
40.facility of lodging in the hostel

526 responses

@ sSatisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience

P

I8 Copy
41. Internal facility in the hostel
526 responses
@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience
I8 copy

42. cleanliness in the hostel

528 responses

@ Satisfactory
@ unsatisfactory
@ No experience
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